
Marian Catholic High School
2004 Football Schedule

Varsity Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Friday 8/27/2004 *Notre Dame Niles 7:30 PM
Friday 9/3/2004 *St Joseph (Senior Parent Recognition) Marian 7:30 PM
Friday 9/10/2004 *Carmel Mundelein 7:30 PM
Friday 9/17/2004 *Nazareth Academy (Decade of Champions) Marian 7:30 PM
Friday 9/24/2004 *St Viator Marian 7:30 PM
Friday 10/1/2004 *Joliet Catholic Joliet 7:30 PM
Friday 10/8/2004 *Marist (Homecoming) Marian 7:30 PM
Friday 10/15/2004 *Benet Lisle 7:30 PM
Friday 10/22/2004 *St Patrick Marian 7:30 PM

*East Suburban Catholic Conference Game
Home Games at Marian Field

Sophomore Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Friday 8/27/2004 *Notre Dame Niles 5:00 PM
Friday 9/3/2004 *St Joseph (Senior Parent Recognition) Marian 5:00 PM
Friday 9/10/2004 *Carmel Mundelein 5:00 PM
Friday 9/17/2004 *Nazareth Academy (Decade of Champions) Marian 5:00 PM
Friday 9/24/2004 *St Viator Marian 5:00 PM
Friday 10/1/2004 *Joliet Catholic Joliet 5:00 PM
Friday 10/8/2004 *Marist (Homecoming) Marian 5:00 PM
Friday 10/15/2004 *Benet Lisle 5:00 PM
Friday 10/22/2004 *St Patrick Marian 5:00 PM

*East Suburban Catholic Conference Game
Home Games at Marian Field

Freshman "A" Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Saturday 8/28/2004 *Notre Dame Marian 9:30 AM
Saturday 9/4/2004 *St Joseph Westchester 9:30 AM
Saturday 9/11/2004 *Carmel Marian 9:30 AM
Saturday 9/18/2004 *Nazareth Academy LaGrange Park 9:30 AM
Saturday 9/25/2004 *St Viator Arlington Heights 9:30 AM
Saturday 10/2/2004 *Joliet Catholic Marian 9:30 AM
Saturday 10/9/2004 *Marist Chicago 9:30 AM
Saturday 10/16/2004 *Benet Marian 9:30 AM
Saturday 10/23/2004 *St Patrick Chicago 9:30 AM

*East Suburban Catholic Conference Game
Home Games at Marian Field

Freshman "B" Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Monday 9/27/2004 St Viator Arlington Heights 5:00 PM
Monday 10/4/2003 Joliet Catholic Marian 5:00 PM

Home Games at Marian Field
Junior Varsity Schedule



Day Date Opponent Site Time
Saturday 9/4/2004 Homewood Flossmoor Flossmoor 9:00 AM
Monday 9/20/2004 Nazareth Academy Marian 4:15 PM

Home Games at Marian Field
Illinois High School Association State Playoff Series
Saturday 10/23/2004 Illinois High School Association Pairings Announced
Friday 10/29/2004 Illinois High School Association First Round
Saturday 10/30/2004 Illinois High School Association First Round
Friday 11/5/2004 Illinois High School Association Second Round
Saturday 11/6/2004 Illinois High School Association Second Round
Friday 11/12/2004 Illinois High School Association Quarterfinal Round
Saturday 11/13/2004 Illinois High School Association Quarterfinal Round
Friday 11/19/2004 Illinois High School Association Semifinal Round
Saturday 11/20/2004 Illinois High School Association Semifinal Round
Friday 11/26/2004 Illinois High School Association State Final Round
Saturday 11/27/2004 Illinois High School Association State Final Round


